3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-06-14
18:31:38

2 2015-06-07
16:18:42

3 2015-06-06
12:16:10

BITCOIN
18BjvhGJYp83FZZHcMr8eFEVJr2zVk3rjk

0.01475275 BTC&
929.98 USD

0.00727442 BTC &
458.56 USD

Balance

0.00747833 BTC &
471.42 USD

Transaction Id Amount

eae8556e00783088249bf0 + 0.00012553 BTC

d76c05feb6c670307123e57

b8abec7h80730655c2e7

S536baceff475340d5h0610 + 0.00017943 BTC

08f4e24fdla76ab34b44be

c4ch2eab6d0259ac83f1b

0067214e004eb201091dd3 + 0.00008537 BTC

d47ch5057482bd36d9d859

2aadal3b01c805Ff799fef
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18BjvhGJYp83FZZHcMr8eFEVJr2zVk3rjk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae8556e00783088249bf0d76c05fe6c670307123e57b8a6ec7b80730655c2e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae8556e00783088249bf0d76c05fe6c670307123e57b8a6ec7b80730655c2e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae8556e00783088249bf0d76c05fe6c670307123e57b8a6ec7b80730655c2e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/536baceff475340d5b061008f4e24fd1a76ab34b44bcc4cb2ea6d0259ac83f1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/536baceff475340d5b061008f4e24fd1a76ab34b44bcc4cb2ea6d0259ac83f1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/536baceff475340d5b061008f4e24fd1a76ab34b44bcc4cb2ea6d0259ac83f1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0067214e004eb201091dd3d47cb5057482bd36d9d8592aada3b01c805f799fef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0067214e004eb201091dd3d47cb5057482bd36d9d8592aada3b01c805f799fef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0067214e004eb201091dd3d47cb5057482bd36d9d8592aada3b01c805f799fef

10

11

12

Date & time

2015-06-06
12:05:35

2015-06-04
22:34:29

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

Transaction Id

4c5e6d351ec27eectBbaab

3c58fb829507c0092926bf

27110997c03a3adda8f8

120ed2395cc3elac74ad3f

abe555801e15494a719289

5170213787271039341a

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932h936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bcb622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

35c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

Amount

+ 0.00008700

+ 0.00013318

+ 0.00686782

- 0.00026305

- 0.00008233

- 0.00012900

- 0.00026686

- 0.00054131

- 0.00048323

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c5e6d351ec27eecf06aab3c58fb829507c0092926bf27110997c03a3adda8f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c5e6d351ec27eecf06aab3c58fb829507c0092926bf27110997c03a3adda8f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c5e6d351ec27eecf06aab3c58fb829507c0092926bf27110997c03a3adda8f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/120ed2395cc3e14c74ad3fabe555801e15494a7192895170213787271039341a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/120ed2395cc3e14c74ad3fabe555801e15494a7192895170213787271039341a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/120ed2395cc3e14c74ad3fabe555801e15494a7192895170213787271039341a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

Transaction Id

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932h936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932h936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bcb622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

35c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

Amount

- 0.00007558

- 0.00020600

- 0.00052690

- 0.00013800

- 0.00008456

- 0.00010692

- 0.00071075

- 0.00062289

- 0.00062556

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-06-03
17:01:06

2015-05-31
16:08:55

2015-05-30
09:19:30

2015-05-30
08:02:52

2015-05-25
09:44:49

2015-05-25
09:44:49

2015-05-24
16:06:09

Transaction Id

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf?2

320ba38400835fas5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932h936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

86952933971e5f55bc6622

3c932b936024a340169cf2

320ba38400835fa5989c

fc3448a58fh81826e90fc8

42c1245dab3%9ad472d78df

6bc25e0824baccebftba4d

7a329a5c95a416acbéef4e8

07aceb6c71c8301e88dc40

52Ff164fca4405cddd02c

dfd5576a34b1b05e58cefS

df2840cbhbaft47a8%9a%eebe

1783cccfd8878c67el2f

c980f402adc50031c20036

d46b2e98942d39%eab3alb

66bc42h92fh48f30275¢C

ob73¢c478c0537080b2d15d

9e282d199af13d3c98afe?

7eedd4a2c95065a3a3b0

9ddd51b9b6b7b5de31b990

bddaf961a8cfcOe8bhd4al

dbc10d1984d05977e9bd

Amount

0.00056508

0.00024589

0.00160051

0.00026305

0.00008233

0.00012900

0.00054131

0.00026686

0.00048323

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86952933971e5f55bc66223c932b936024a340169cf2320ba38400835fa5989c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc344aa58fb81826e90fc842c1245da639ad472d78df6bc25e0824bacce6fba4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc344aa58fb81826e90fc842c1245da639ad472d78df6bc25e0824bacce6fba4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc344aa58fb81826e90fc842c1245da639ad472d78df6bc25e0824bacce6fba4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a329a5c95a416ac6cf4e807ace66c71c8301e88dc4052f164fca4405cddd02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a329a5c95a416ac6cf4e807ace66c71c8301e88dc4052f164fca4405cddd02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a329a5c95a416ac6cf4e807ace66c71c8301e88dc4052f164fca4405cddd02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd5576a34b1b05e58cef5df2840cb6af47a89a9ee6e1783cccfd8878c67e12f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd5576a34b1b05e58cef5df2840cb6af47a89a9ee6e1783cccfd8878c67e12f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd5576a34b1b05e58cef5df2840cb6af47a89a9ee6e1783cccfd8878c67e12f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c980f402adc50031c20036d46b2e98942d399eab3a1b66bc42b92fb48f30275c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c980f402adc50031c20036d46b2e98942d399eab3a1b66bc42b92fb48f30275c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c980f402adc50031c20036d46b2e98942d399eab3a1b66bc42b92fb48f30275c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b73c478c0537080b2d15d9e282d199af13d3c98afe77eedd4a2c95065a3a3b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b73c478c0537080b2d15d9e282d199af13d3c98afe77eedd4a2c95065a3a3b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b73c478c0537080b2d15d9e282d199af13d3c98afe77eedd4a2c95065a3a3b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddd51b9b6b7b5de31b990bddaf961a8cfc0e8bbd4a3dbc10d1984d05977e9bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddd51b9b6b7b5de31b990bddaf961a8cfc0e8bbd4a3dbc10d1984d05977e9bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddd51b9b6b7b5de31b990bddaf961a8cfc0e8bbd4a3dbc10d1984d05977e9bd

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2015-05-24
10:24:59

2015-05-24
09:30:29

2015-05-17
15:51:04

2015-05-16
10:26:12

2015-05-10
17:47:36

2015-04-26
16:39:37

2015-04-19
18:51:49

2015-04-12
19:39:51

2015-04-05
16:35:47

Transaction Id

c302d745207ee9b9bbade4

bb4a3b5cf095e93¢c92f1599

fc8a878242e48947a65d

d24d9c35228142d10b5a83

5dd9381bbd379073148fd3

91b52624b7751d6h72ed

9h91b5449c7dalb7c6F260

636ffclflfédbbbla8flce

ede52b9102hb01ab626at7

d158ddad4ccb203e4732b4

c80622d8a242ebch%e762d

7¢c2bf51d8c4cl3cdS5%a9

b4eBlef5a09a4c55795fd1

05690babdfOb4a77bcl601

4d9fd7bd2bfc31f437fc

£51c79c276d6c1lbc3e8bb

dcabl1692af04193ca07273

2700f7735bab2b745¢c92

3d27290536cfe2d2che8céb

eaab2falc76d41351227b1

768e0eba%atf56ac3085hb

912f602752fdaS2e26ce4’

1efb05c0a3265350223626

91e548c06332fc926e8F

24ba28a3cfbh62feb77553

9d617a391466919921f9b6

6a3t3082e5c6c703f6a7

Amount

+ 0.00007558

+ 0.00020600

+ 0.00052690

+ 0.00013800

+ 0.00008456

+ 0.00010692

+ 0.00071075

+ 0.00062289

+ 0.00062556

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c302d745207ee9b9bbade4bb4a3b5cf095e93c9f1599fc8a878242e48947a65d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c302d745207ee9b9bbade4bb4a3b5cf095e93c9f1599fc8a878242e48947a65d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c302d745207ee9b9bbade4bb4a3b5cf095e93c9f1599fc8a878242e48947a65d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d24d9c35228142d10b5a835dd9381bbd379073148fd391b52624b7751d6b72ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d24d9c35228142d10b5a835dd9381bbd379073148fd391b52624b7751d6b72ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d24d9c35228142d10b5a835dd9381bbd379073148fd391b52624b7751d6b72ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b91b5449c7da0b7c6f260636ffc1f1f6d66b1a8f1ccede52b9102b01a626af7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b91b5449c7da0b7c6f260636ffc1f1f6d66b1a8f1ccede52b9102b01a626af7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b91b5449c7da0b7c6f260636ffc1f1f6d66b1a8f1ccede52b9102b01a626af7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d158ddad4cc6203e4732b4c80622d8a242ebcb9e762d7c2bf51d8c4c13cd59a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d158ddad4cc6203e4732b4c80622d8a242ebcb9e762d7c2bf51d8c4c13cd59a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d158ddad4cc6203e4732b4c80622d8a242ebcb9e762d7c2bf51d8c4c13cd59a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e01ef5a09a4c55795fd105690babdf0b4a77bc16014d9fd7bd2bfc31f437fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e01ef5a09a4c55795fd105690babdf0b4a77bc16014d9fd7bd2bfc31f437fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4e01ef5a09a4c55795fd105690babdf0b4a77bc16014d9fd7bd2bfc31f437fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f51c79c276d6c11bc3e8b6dcab1692af04193ca072732700f7735bab2b745c92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f51c79c276d6c11bc3e8b6dcab1692af04193ca072732700f7735bab2b745c92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f51c79c276d6c11bc3e8b6dcab1692af04193ca072732700f7735bab2b745c92
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d27290536cfe2d2cbe8c6eaa62fa1c76d41351227b1768e0eba9af56ac3085b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d27290536cfe2d2cbe8c6eaa62fa1c76d41351227b1768e0eba9af56ac3085b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d27290536cfe2d2cbe8c6eaa62fa1c76d41351227b1768e0eba9af56ac3085b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/912f602752fda52e26ce471efb05c0a326535022362691e548c06332fc926e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/912f602752fda52e26ce471efb05c0a326535022362691e548c06332fc926e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/912f602752fda52e26ce471efb05c0a326535022362691e548c06332fc926e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ba28a3cfbb62feb775539d6f7a391466919921f9b66a3f3082e5c6c703f6a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ba28a3cfbb62feb775539d6f7a391466919921f9b66a3f3082e5c6c703f6a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ba28a3cfbb62feb775539d6f7a391466919921f9b66a3f3082e5c6c703f6a7
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Date & time

2015-03-29
15:55:32

2015-03-22
16:09:34

2015-03-19
18:15:57

Transaction Id

18ch8a268d86f8fc5922df

8f921fa%94d77b975b26580

154668846f7c0a790059

52d9f2c07e54997f643b4b

03ec25c85af53h0b50f30a

55bb0B4d854b7c33d5e55

dcccf8536ae3eh369d46bf

69f2bd6721a5bc92691d74

264da3da71d6988b0fShb

Amount

+ 0.00056508 BTC

+ 0.00024589 BTC

+ 0.00160051 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18cb8a268d86f8fc5922df8f921fa94d77b975b26580154668846f7c0a790059
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18cb8a268d86f8fc5922df8f921fa94d77b975b26580154668846f7c0a790059
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18cb8a268d86f8fc5922df8f921fa94d77b975b26580154668846f7c0a790059
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d9f2c07e54997f643b4b03ec25c85af53b0b50f30a55bb04d854b7c33d5e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d9f2c07e54997f643b4b03ec25c85af53b0b50f30a55bb04d854b7c33d5e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d9f2c07e54997f643b4b03ec25c85af53b0b50f30a55bb04d854b7c33d5e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcccf8536ae3eb369d46bf69f2bd6721a5bc92691d74264da3da71d6988b0f5b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcccf8536ae3eb369d46bf69f2bd6721a5bc92691d74264da3da71d6988b0f5b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcccf8536ae3eb369d46bf69f2bd6721a5bc92691d74264da3da71d6988b0f5b

